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Mecklenburg County Renewal CE‐Meck Co 1 $63,000 $63,000 $63,000
Mecklenburg County Renewal HMIS‐Meck Co 2 $163,000 $163,000 $226,000
Supportive Housing Communities Renewal Renewal Not Started‐SHC (PSH) 3 $406,870 $406,870 $632,870
The Relatives, Inc Renewal Renewal Not Started‐The Relatives (RRH) 4 $131,162 $131,162 $764,032
Socialserve/Housing Collaborative Renewal Renewal Not Started‐Housing Collab (RRH) 5 $400,000 $400,000 $1,164,032
Roof Above, Inc. Renewal PSH‐Roof Above‐Homelessness to Homes 6 $254,899 $254,899 $1,418,931
Roof Above, Inc. Renewal PSH‐Roof Above‐Moore Place Expansion 7 $84,915 $84,915 $1,503,846
Mecklenburg County (HMIS) Expansion Expansion‐HMIS‐Meck Co 8 $200,000 $200,000 $1,703,846
Meckleburg County (CE) New DV Bonus‐Meck Co  9 $85,000 $85,000 $1,788,846
Roof Above, Inc. New CoC Bonus‐Roof Above 10 $150,000 $150,000 $1,938,846
Roof Above, Inc. New New‐PSH‐Roof Above‐Homeful Homes 11 $175,000 $175,000 $2,113,846
Mecklenburg County  Renewal PSH‐Meck Co SPC 12 $2,542,688 $2,542,688 $4,656,534
Supportive Housing Communities Renewal PSH‐SHC 13 $352,134 $352,134 $5,008,668
Roof Above, Inc. Renewal RRH‐Roof Above 14 $72,184 $72,184 $5,080,852
The Salvation Army Renewal RRH‐Salvation Army 15 $290,072 $290,072 $5,370,924
Mecklenburg County Renewal RRH‐Meck Co DV Bonus 16 $412,625 $185,016 $5,555,940
Mecklenburg County Renewal RRH‐Meck Co DV Bonus $227,609 $5,783,549
Community Link Renewal RRH‐Community Link 17 $262,770 $262,770 $6,046,319
The Salvation Army New CoC Bonus‐Salvation Army 18 $306,824 $179,457 $6,225,776
Carolina Cares Partnership New DV Bonus‐CCP 19 $488,672 $486,980 $6,712,756

Ttl Available $6,712,756
ARD $5,848,358

CoC Bonus $292,418
DV Bonus $571,980

CoC Planning $175,451 not  allocated as part of RC process
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